
RETAIL SPACE
AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

GRAYSTONE CROSSING
2435 SC HIGHWAY 160  |  TEGA CAY, SOUTH CAROLINA 29708

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

POPULATION 7,068 38,670 98,600

AVERAGE HH INCOME $110,279 $127,204 $105,053

MEDIAN HH INCOME $95,513 $106,510 $87,259

BUSINESS ESTABLISHMENTS 359 1,247 2,676

DAYTIME EMPLOYMENT 3,243 12,752 30,340

DEMOGRAPHICS (2018)

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION 
• Walmart shadow-anchored retail with Dental Works, Tropical 

Smoothie Cafe, T Mobile, Edible Arrangements and more.

• Well positioned retail in the rapidly growing Fort Mill / 

Tega Cay market.

•  Monument signage and plenty of parking

•  Close proximity to new EarthFare center on Hwy 160 and 200 

new homes by Lennar. 

•  2.5 miles from I-77 full interchange.
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PROPERTY / LEASE INFORMATION 

SPACE AVAILABLE:		  1,399 SF

LEASE RATE:			   Please Call

EST. TICAM:			   Please Call

TOTAL GLA:			   21,997 SF

CO-TENANTS INCLUDE:

1616 Camden Rd. Suite 550  |  Charlotte, NC 28203  |  Fax (704) 973-0737  |  W W W.PROVIDENCEGROUP.COM

Andrew Tanneberger  | atanneberger@providencegroup.com  |  Phone (704) 315-5250

Molly Morgan  | mmorgan@providencegroup.com  |  Phone (704)644-4587



© 2018 The Providence Group. All rights reserved. The information above has been obtained by sources deemed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have 
not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty, or representation of it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. You and your 
advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. 

31,200 VPD on SC Hwy 160

TRAFFIC COUNTS 2016 (SCDOT)

2435 SC Highway 160
Tega Cay, SC  29708

www.wheelerrec.com

GRAYSTONE CROSSING
A subsidiary of Wheeler Real Estate Investment Trust

Wheeler Real Estate Company          211 King Street          Suite 100          Charleston, SC  29401

Office:  843.410.0510          Fax:  843.410.0515
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Access to Walmart

Suite
100
101 & 102
103
104
105
106
107 & 108
109
110
111
112

Tenants
T-Mobile
Dental Works
Nail Palace
Tropical Smoothie Cafe
Edible Arrangements
Tae Kwon Do
AVAILABLE
Smile Cleaners
Great Clips
Peking Tokyo
Danny’s Pizza & Pasta
TOTAL CENTER SIZE

S.F.
1,858
3,408
1,344
1,582

963
3,143
3,099
2,037
1,127
1,525
1,911

21,997

Access to Walm art

Access to Walm art

GRAYSTONE CROSSING
2435 SC HIGHWAY 160  |  TEGA CAY, SOUTH CAROLINA 29708

SUITE TENANT SIZE
100 T-Mobile 1,858 SF

101 & 102 Dental Works 3,408 SF

103 Nail Palace 1,344 SF

104 Tropical Smoothie Cafe 1,582 SF

105 Edible Arrangements 963 SF

106 Tae Kwon Do 3,143 SF

SUITE TENANT SIZE
107 Dirty Dog 1,799 SF

108 AVAILABLE 1,399 SF

109 Smile Cleaners 2,037 SF

110 Great Clips 1,127 SF

111 Peking Tokyo 1,525 SF

112 Danny’s Pizza & Pasta 1,911 SF

TOTAL CENTER SIZE 21,997

1,399 SF

AVAILABLE

1616 Camden Rd. Suite 550  |  Charlotte, NC 28203  |  Fax (704) 973-0737  |  W W W.PROVIDENCEGROUP.COM

Andrew Tanneberger  | atanneberger@providencegroup.com  |  Phone (704) 315-5250

Molly Morgan  | mmorgan@providencegroup.com  |  Phone (704)644-4587



1616 Camden Road | Suite 550 | Charlotte, North Carolina 28203
WWW.PROVIDENCEGROUP.COM

GRAYSTONE COMMONS
TEGA CAY, SC 29708

MEDIUM AERIAL
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OUTPARCEL - B

AVAILABLE ±1,040 SF

CLUB PILATES

± 1 AC

OUTPARCEL

AVAILABLE

103

104
105

106

101/102

101

103

104

102

NOT A PART O
F CENTER

NOT A PART O
F CENTER

HEARTLAND
DENTAL

SITE PLAN

Wesle
y W

alls

dire
ct: 7

04.206.8338

wwalls@
colle

ttr
e.com

CONTACT   | 
  D

avid Hendric
k

dire
ct: 7

04.206.8350

dhendric
k@colle

ttr
e.com

Under Construction

17
 m

ile
s 

to
 U

p
to

w
n

 C
h

ar
lo

tt
e

Baxter Village
±1,400 homes
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Brayden Master Plan Information
Brayden Commercial. Hwy 160 & Brayden Parkway. Fort Mill. South Carolina

± 200
New Homes
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± 330 Apts.

31,200 VPD




